lsaSeuiiusnegsinen

255 1.1 pLualn a.imgae 2.45143511 84330

Insdwyi 0 7742 5053

Insa1s 0 7742 5053

FIYIUANANYULTUNIUTEIA

Faus 22 wa. 2560 @9 16 iy, 2560

FINVINUA a3

378019

i ey wuUsEa Ho-aina boi 1 o 2 2512 toi 4 i i 7 toi 8 e ASUL
S S A - -+ - Tessw

1 u.2/2 07988 winwieasa Adbad 12 -3 12 -3 9
2 u.2/2 07990 winvewand Tnsg’ 2 -13 2 13 11
3 .2/2 07993 wnaevirlue wnum 8 8 8
4 .2/2 07995 Winvedaey dondu 2 2 2
5 1.2/2 08000 wineliigsu H3nnidig 8 8 8
6 .2/2 08049 Wnyedsde Tanaay 6 6 6
7 1.2/2 08098 WnyeLonanval Tamaes 4 30 3 4 33 29
8 2.2/2 08008 Wnudanudnun guue 10 10 10
9 2.2/2 08010 WINMEIaTITIa V100 6 -5 6 -5 1
10 .2/2 08011 WAnerasen LaAAaN i 4 4
11 u.2/2 08013 winndealngdni auwds -95 -95 -95
12 2.2/2 08014 wsaeae il 0
13 1.2/2 08015 LANMEISYIUN TunEed 4  -15 4 -15 -11
14 .2/2 08016 WANWEauRNg Wingd 36 6 3 3
15 1.2/2 08017 eyt Wotng 2 6 5 6 -7 -1
16 1.2/2 08018 Winndeutan Uszdndana 4 4 4
17 1.2/2 08020 Wwnuiannatey dunzases 1 11 2 -3 3 -4 -11
18 1.2/2 08021 Winudjennsg yadl 42 5 2 6 4
19 1.2/2 08022 wnunenall uiuasla 4 4 4
20 1.2/2 08023 WANVEeARINE AI8TUWY 12 12 12
21 1.2/2 08025 windleaiun uiysel 2 5 2 5 -3
22 1.2/2 08026 invdleasdd wdnines 110 5 -3 10 9 1

17 fiquigu 2560

el 199 2



Yo-ana

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
a2

43

N/UU @UUsZAIND
1.2/2 08027
1.2/2 08029
1.2/2 08030
1.2/2 08032
1.2/2 08054
1.2/2 08056
1.2/2 08066
1.2/2 08071
1.2/2 08076
1.2/2 08102
1.2/2 08104
1.2/2 08107
1.2/2 08110
1.2/2 08111
1.2/2 08118
1.2/2 08119
1.2/2 08122
1.2/2 08144
1.2/2 08151
1.2/2 08155
1.2/2 08396

17 fiquigu 2560

winndegdnn qule

@ a a 15 Y
wnugionauant uglen
\Anueooufing Lineau
@ a a
winndangien wnlsa

I3 a a a
winvgendassa uia
winndengaw aagi
@ a a 13
Wwnnad3enns uiimg
WnngASayuu udge
winndseyen dana

@ a a @
winndeudas wiayey
WAnue)eadgelan uauLEun
Winvdleugua auysel

o a o 9
WNUEYINUNTT LNBLEUE
nuanalvn Yaeuin
I3 a a ad aa
winndRanad Asqu

I3 a a a a
Wwnuerann Siies
WNGavviBsun AT
wnueiaesmd gaevuy
Wwnuatadian Ruasen
Wwnueiajalven duwaa

WANMeduAis ATeenT Iy

10

-20
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